PTX10001 AND PTX10003 FIXED
CONFIGURATION ROUTERS
DATASHEET
Product Description
The Juniper Networks® PTX Series Packet Transport Routers transform the core network
with physical and virtual innovations that deliver unprecedented scale at the lowest cost
per bit. Two fixed-configuration platforms are available: the PTX10001-36MR Packet
Transport Router, a compact, power-optimized 400GbE platform based on custom

SDN control. This lets service providers automate and scale
operations with efficiency, simplicity, and security.
One Junos Experience delivers operational consistency and
uniformity across PTX Series platforms and solutions. The most
modern OS on the market, Junos Evolved, is designed from the
ground up for reliability, resiliency, velocity, and integration
simplicity.
Table 1 summarizes the features available on the fixed-
configuration PTX Series Packet Transport Routers.
Table 1. Fixed-Configuration PTX Series Features and Benefits
Feature Feature Description Benefit
System capacity The PTX10001-36MR scales to 9.6 Tbps in a single chassis, featuring flexible interface configuration options
with universal multi-rate QSFP-DD for 100GbE/400GbE to support 120 10GbE ports with QSFP+ breakout, 60
100GbE ports with QSFP28-DD (24x2) and QSFP28 (12), 108 100GbE ports with QSFP56-DD breakout (24x4)
and QSFP28 (12), and 24 400GbE ports with QSFP56-DD.
The PTX10003 8 Tbps model scales to 8 Tbps is a single chassis, breaking out into 160 10GbE, 80 100GbE, 32
200GbE, and 16 400GbE interfaces.
The PTX10003 16 Tbps model scales to 16 Tbps in a single chassis, breaking out into 320 10GbE, 160 100GbE,
64 200GbE, and 32 400GbE interfaces.
The pay-as-you-grow capacity model is available for both PTX10001 and PTX10003.
The PTX10001-36MR and PTX10003 give cloud and
service providers the performance and scalability
needed to outpace growing traffic demands.
High availability
(HA) hardware
The PTX10001-36MR and PTX10003 are built with hardware redundancy for cooling, power supplies, and
forwarding.
HA is critical for service providers to maintain an
always-on infrastructure base and meet stringent SLAs
across the core.
Packet
performance
The PTX10003 uses a newer version of Express3 silicon that delivers 100GbE inline MACsec on all ports and
dense 100/400GbE. The PTX10001-36MR uses the next generation of Express, Express4 silicon, that delivers
100/400GbE inline MACsec on all ports for dense 400GbE architectures.
Exceptional packet processing capabilities help alleviate
the challenge of scaling the network as traffic levels
increase while optimizing IP/MPLS transit functionality

running Juniper Networks Junos operating system. Automated
Support and Prevention brings operational efficiency by automating
PTX10001 and PTX10003 Fixed Configuration Routers Datasheet
6
several time-consuming tasks, such as incident management,
inventory management, proactive bug notification, and on-demand
EOL/EOS/EOE reports. The Junos Space® Service Now and Service
Insight service automation tools are standard entitlements of all
Juniper Care contracts.
Warranty
For warranty information, please visit https://support.juniper.net/
support/warranty/
Ordering Information
Product Number Description
PTX10001-36MR
PTX10001-36MR-AC PTX10001 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate port base system
with redundant AC Power supplies, FAN trays, Junos Evolved
PTX10001-36MR-DC PTX10001 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate port base system
with redundant DC Power supplies, FAN trays, Junos Evolved
PTX10001-36MR-K-AC PTX10001 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate port base system
with redundant AC Power supplies, FAN trays, TPM2.0 with Dev-
ID, Junos Evolved
PTX10001-36MR-K-DC PTX10001 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate port base system
with redundant DC Power supplies, FAN trays, TPM2.0 with Dev-
ID, Junos Evolved
JNP-FAN2-1RU Fan Tray for JNP10001-36MR platform
JNP10001-36MR JNP10001 chassis with 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate
ports, no power supplies or fans
JNP10001-36MR-K JNP10001 chassis with 36 QSFP56-DD / QSFP28 multi-rate
ports, TPM2.0 with Dev-ID, no power supplies or fans
JNP-3000W-AC-AFO AC power supply for JNP10001-36MR fixed platform
JNP-3000W-DC-AFO DC power supply for JNP10001-36MR fixed platform
S-PTX10K-108C-A1-P SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced1 tier,
without SW support, Perpetual
S-PTX10K-108C-A2-P SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced2 tier,
without SW support, Perpetual
S-PTX10K-108C-P1-P SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium1 tier,
without SW support, Perpetual
S-PTX10K-108C-P2-P SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium2 tier,
without SW support, Perpetual
S-PTX10K-108C-A1-5 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced1 tier,
with SW support, five years
S-PTX10K-108C-A2-5 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced2 tier,
with SW support, five years
S-PTX10K-108C-P1-5 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium1 tier,
with SW support, five years
S-PTX10K-108C-P2-5 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium2 tier,
with SW support, five years
S-PTX10K-108C-A1-3 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced1 tier,
with SW support, three years
S-PTX10K-108C-A2-3 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Advanced2 tier,
with SW support, three years
S-PTX10K-108C-P1-3 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium1 tier,
with SW support, three years
S-PTX10K-108C-P2-3 SW, PTX10K fixed platform, 10.8T, right-to-use Premium2 tier,
with SW support, three years
S-PTX10K100GMSEC-P SW, PTX10K 100G MACsec License SKU, w/out Customer
Support, must purchase CS SKU separately, perpetual
S-PTX10K400GMSEC-P SW, PTX10K 400G MACsec License SKU, w/out Customer
Support, must purchase CS SKU separately, perpetual
PTX10003
PTX10003-160C-AC PTX10003-160C base system with 160 100GbE ports or 32
400GbE ports, four 3000W AC power supplies, four power cables,
and five fan trays, with standard tier right-to-use license
Product Number Description
PTX10003-160C-DC PTX10003-160C base system with 160 100GbE ports or 32
400GbE ports, four 3000W DC power supplies, and five fan trays,
with standard tier right-to-use license
PTX10003-80C-AC PTX10003-80C base system with 80 100GbE ports or 16 400GbE
ports, two 3000W AC power supplies, two power cables, and
three fan trays, with standard tier right-to-use license
PTX10003-80C-DC PTX10003-80C base system with 80 100GbE ports or 16 400GbE
ports, two 3000W DC power supplies, and three fan trays, with
standard tier right-to-use license
S-PTX10K3-16T-A1-P 16T PTX10003 Advanced1 tier right-to-use license, perpetual,
without SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-A2-P 16T PTX10003 Advanced2 tier right-to-use license, perpetual,
without SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P1-P 16T PTX10003 Premium1 tier right-to-use license, perpetual,
without SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P2-P 16T PTX10003 Premium2 tier right-to-use license, perpetual,
without SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-A1-5 16T PTX10003 Advanced1 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term,
with SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-A2-5 16T PTX10003 Advanced2 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term,
with software support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P1-5 16T PTX10003 Premium1 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term,
with software support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P2-5 16T PTX10003 Premium2 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term,
with software support
S-PTX10K3-16T-A1-3 16T PTX10003 Advanced1 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term,
with SW support
S-PTX10K3-16T-A2-3 16T PTX10003 Advanced2 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term,
with software support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P1-3 16T PTX10003 Premium1 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term,
with software support
S-PTX10K3-16T-P2-3 16T PTX10003 Premium2 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term,
with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-A1-P 8T PTX10003 Advanced1 tier right-to-use license, perpetual,
without SW support
S-PTX10K3-8T-A2-P 8T PTX10003 Advanced2 tier right-to-use license, perpetual,

S-PTX10K3-8T-P1-5 8T PTX10003 Premium1 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term,
with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-P2-5 8T PTX10003 Premium2 tier right-to-use license, 5-year term,
with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-A1-3 8T PTX10003 Advanced1 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term,
with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-A2-3 8T PTX10003 Advanced2 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term,
with software support
PTX10001 and PTX10003 Fixed Configuration Routers Datasheet
7
Product Number Description
S-PTX10K3-8T-P1-3 8T PTX10003 Premium1 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term,
with software support
S-PTX10K3-8T-P2-3 8T PTX10003 Premium2 tier right-to-use license, 3-year term,
with software support
JNP10003-160C-CHAS JNP10003-160C spare chassis with 160 100GbE ports or 32
400GbE ports
JNP10003-80C-CHAS JNP10003-80C spare chassis with 80 100GbE ports or 16
400GbE ports
JNP10003-FAN Fan tray for 3RU 8T and 16T fixed platforms
JNP-3000W-AC-AFO AC power supply for JNP10003-160C and JNP10003-80C fixed
platforms
Pay-as-you-grow License
S-PTX10K-400G-P1-3 SW, PTX10K, 400G, Premium 1, with SW support, Flex Capacity
License, JAL required, three years
S-PTX10K-400G-P1-5 SW, PTX10K, 400G, Premium 1, with SW support, Flex Capacity
License, JAL required, five years
S-PTX10K-400G-P1-P SW, PTX10K, 400G, Pre1, without SW support, Perpetual
S-PTX10K-400G-P2-3 SW, PTX10K, 400G, Premium 2, with SW support, Flex Capacity
License, JAL required, three years
S-PTX10K-400G-P2-5 SW, PTX10K, 400G, Premium 2, with SW support, Flex Capacity
License, JAL required, five years
S-PTX10K-400G-P2-P SW, PTX10K, 400G, Pre2, without SW support, Perpetual
Ordering Information
Virtual PTX is available for lab evaluations of PTX features and
capabilities. To run Virtual PTX in a test environment, please contact
your local Juniper account team for more information.